Flight Schedules for October - December 2020
Updated 2 October 2020, 1032hrs (GMT+8)

SOUTH EAST ASIA

SINGAPORE
AIRLINES

A STAR ALLIANCE MEMEER v P™

v

Brunei
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Bandar Seri Begawan - Singapore November 1, 8,15, 22, 29 11:55 14:05 SQ 147
December 6, 13, 20, 27 11:55 14.05 SQ 147
Singapore - Bandar Seri Begawan November 1, 8,15, 22, 29 08:40 10:50 SQ 148
December 6, 13, 20, 27 08:40 10:50 SQ 148
Cambodia
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Phnom Penh - Singapore October 4,6,1,13,18, 20 18:25 21:25 MI 607
October 25, 27 18:35 21:35 Ml 607
November 1,3,7,8,10, 14,15, 17, 21, 18:35 21:35 MI 607
22,24, 28, 29
December 1, 5, 6, 8, 12, 13, 15, 19, 18:35 21:35 Ml 607
20, 22, 26, 27, 29
Singapore - Phnom Penh October 25, 27 16:30 17:35 MI 608
October 4,6,1,13,18, 20 16:35 17:30 MI 608
November 1,3,7,8,10, 14,15, 17, 21, 16:30 17:35 Ml 608
22, 24, 28, 29
December 1, 5, 6, 8, 12, 13, 15, 19, 16:30 17:35 Ml 608
20, 22, 26, 27, 29
Indonesia
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Jakarta - Singapore October 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 19:00 21:50 SQ 965
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24
October 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31 19:00 21:55 SQ 965
November 2, 4,6, 9 1 13, 16, 18, 1:15 14:00 SQ 957
20, 23, 25, 27, 30
November 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, 9,10, 19:00 21:55 SQ 965

© 2020 Singapore Airlines. All Rights Reserved

1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30

. Singapore Co. Reg. No. 197200078R



Singapore - Jakarta

Medan - Singapore

Singapore - Medan

Singapore - Surabaya

December

December

October

November

November

December

December

October

October

October

October

November

November

December

December

October

October

October

November

November

December

December

October

© 2020 Singapore Airlines. All Rights Reserved. Singapore Co. Reg. No. 197200078R

2,4,7,9,1,14,16, 18, 21,
23, 25, 28, 30

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31

2, 4,6, 9 1N 13, 16, 18,
20, 23, 25, 27, 30

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30

2,4,7,9, 1,14,16, 18, 21,
23, 25, 28, 30

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, 9,10,
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31

27

6,13, 20

30

2,9,16, 23

3,10,17, 24

6, 13, 20, 27

1,8,15, 22, 29

4,11,18, 25

6,13, 20

27

2,9,16, 23,30

3,10,17, 24

6, 13, 20, 27

1,8,15, 22, 29

4,11,18, 25

3,7,10,14,17, 21, 24

11:15

19:00

17:20

09:30

17:20

09:30

17:20

08:40

08:45

20:05

20:05

08:40

20:05

08:40

20:05

07:40

07:40

19:00

07:40

19:00

07:40

19:00

07:50

14:00

21:55

18:05

10:15

18:05

10:15

18:05

11:05

11:05

22:35

22:20

11:05

22:35

11:20

22:35

08:00

07:55

19:20

07:55

19:20

07:55

19:20

09:05

SINGAPORE
AIRLINES

A BTAR ALLAMCE MEMEER

SQ 957

SQ 965

SQ 964

SQ 956

SQ 964

SQ 956

SQ 964

Ml 233

MI 233

MI 237

Ml 237

Ml 233

Ml 237

Ml 233

MI 237

MI 234

Ml 234

Ml 238

Ml 234

Ml 238

MI 234

MI 238

SQ 930



SINGAPORE

AIRLINES
A BTAR ALLIAMCE MEMEER f‘f”
-
October 28, 31 07:50 09:20 SQ 930
November 4,7,1,14,18, 21, 25, 28 07:50 09:20 SQ 930
December 2,5,9, 12,16, 19, 23, 26, 07:50 09:20 SQ 930
30
Surabaya - Singapore October 3,7,10,14,17, 21, 24 10:10 13:30 SQ 931
October 28, 31 10:15 13:35 SQ 931
November 4,7,1,14,18, 21, 25, 28 10:15 13:35 SQ 931
December 2,5,9, 12,16, 19, 23, 26, 10:15 13:35 SQ 931
30
Malaysia
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Kuala Lumpur - Singapore October 2,5, 6,9, 12, 13, 16, 19, 10:25 11:35 SQ 105
20, 23, 26, 27, 30
October 3, 4,10, 11, 17, 18, 24, 25, 10:25 11:25 MI 323
31
October 28, 29 11:05 12:15 MI 323
October 1,7,8,14,15, 21, 22 11:10 12:10 MI 323
November 1,7, 8,14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 10:25 11:25 MI 323
29
November 2, 3,6, 9,10, 13, 16, 17, 10:25 1:35 SQ 105
20, 23, 24, 27, 30
November 4,5,1,12,18, 19, 25, 26 11:05 12:15 MI 323
December 1, 4,7, 8,1, 14,15, 18, 21, 10:25 11:35 SQ 105
22, 25, 28, 29
December 5, 6,12,13,19, 20, 26, 27 10:25 11:25 MI 323
December 2,3,9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 11:05 12:15 MI 323
30, 31
Singapore - Kuala Lumpur October 2,5, 6,9, 12, 13, 16, 19, 08:30 09:30 SQ 104
20, 23, 26, 27, 30
October 3, 4,10, 11, 17, 18, 24, 25, 08:30 09:30 MI 324
31
October 1,7, 8,14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 09:20 10:20 MI 324
29
November 1,7, 8,14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 08:30 09:30 MI 324
29
November 2, 3,6, 9,10, 13, 16, 17, 08:30 09:30 SQ 104

20, 23, 24, 27, 30

© 2020 Singapore Airlines. All Rights Reserved. Singapore Co. Reg. No. 197200078R



SINGAPORE

AIRLINES
A STAR ALLIANCE MEMEBER ,“‘r'*
-
November 4,5,11,12,18, 19, 25, 26 09:20 10:20 MI 324
December 5, 6,12,13,19, 20, 26, 27 08:30 09:30 Ml 324
December 1,4,7,8,1, 14,15, 18, 21, 08:30 09:30 SQ 104
22, 25, 28, 29
December 2,3,9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 09:20 10:20 Ml 324
30, 31
Penang - Singapore October 25, 27 12:15 13:40 MI 347
November 1, 3, 8,10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 12:15 13:40 MI 347
29
December 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 12:15 13:40 MI 347
29
Singapore - Penang October 25, 27 10:00 11:25 MI 348
November 1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 10:00 11:25 Ml 348
29
December 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 10:00 11:25 Ml 348
29
Thailand
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Bangkok - Singapore October 25, 27,30 18:05 21:35 SQ 979
October 2, 4,6, 9 1 13, 16, 18, 18:30 21:55 SQ 979
20, 23
November 1, 3,5, 6,7, 8,10, 12, 13, 18:05 21:35 SQ 979
14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 21, 22,
24, 26, 27, 28, 29
December 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 18:05 21:35 SQ 979
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31
Singapore - Bangkok December 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8, 9,10, 15:25 17:00 SQ 976
1,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31
The Philippines
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Cebu - Singapore October 25, 27 14:25 18:30 MI 559
October 4,6,11,13,18, 20 14:50 18:35 MI 559
November 1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 14:25 18:30 MI 559
29
December 1, 6, 8,13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 14:25 18:30 MI 559

29

© 2020 Singapore Airlines. All Rights Reserved. Singapore Co. Reg. No. 197200078R



SINGAPORE

AIRLINES
A STAR ALLIANCE MEMEBER ,"‘r'*
-
Singapore - Cebu October 25, 27 09:25 13:20 MI 560
October 4,6,1,13,18, 20 10:30 14:00 MI 560
November 1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 09:25 13:20 MI 560
29
December 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 09:25 13:20 MI 560
29
Manila - Singapore October 25, 27 14.05 17:50 SQ 917
October 4,6,11,13,18, 20 1415 17:55 SQ 917
November 1, 2, 3,4, 6, 8,9, 10, 11, 14:05 17:50 SQ 917
13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20, 22,
23, 24, 25, 27, 29, 30
December 1,2,4,6,7,8,9, 1,13, 14, 14:05 17:50 SQ 917
15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23,
25, 27, 28, 29, 30
Singapore - Manila October 25, 27 09:15 12:50 SQ 910
October 4,6,1,13,18, 20 09:30 13:05 SQ 910
November 1, 2, 3,4, 6, 8,9, 10, 11, 09:15 12:50 SQ 910
13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20, 22,
23, 24, 25, 27, 29, 30
December 1,2,4,6,7,8,9, 1,13, 14, 09:15 12:50 SQ 910
15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23,
25, 27, 28, 29, 30
Vietham
Route Month Date(s) Departure Time Arrival Time Flight Number
Hanoi - Singapore October 2,9,16, 23 12:35 17:05 SQ 175
October 30 12:35 17:15 SQ 175
November 1,4,6,8,1,13,15, 18, 20, 12:35 1715 SQ 175
22,25,27,29
December 2,4, 6,9 1 13, 16, 18, 12:35 17:15 SQ 175
20, 23, 25, 27, 30
Ho Chi Minh City - Singapore October 25, 29 12:15 15:20 SQ 177
October 1,4,8,1,15,18, 22 12:30 15:30 SQ 177
November 1,5,7, 8,12,14, 15, 19, 21, 1215 15:20 SQ 177
22,26, 28, 29
December 3,5, 6, 10, 12, 13, 17, 19, 12:15 15:20 SQ 177

© 2020 Singapore Airlines. All Rights Reserved

20, 24, 26, 27, 31

. Singapore Co. Reg. No. 197200078R



