Flight Schedules for October - December 2020

Updated 2 October 2020, 1032hrs (GMT+8)



SOUTH EAST ASIA

Brunei

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Bandar Seri Begawan - Singapore	November	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	11:55	14:05	SQ 147
	December	6, 13, 20, 27	11:55	14:05	SQ 147
Singapore - Bandar Seri Begawan	November	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	08:40	10:50	SQ 148
	December	6, 13, 20, 27	08:40	10:50	SQ 148

Cambodia

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Phnom Penh - Singapore	October	4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20	18:25	21:25	MI 607
	October	25, 27	18:35	21:35	MI 607
	November	1, 3, 7, 8, 10, 14, 15, 17, 21, 22, 24, 28, 29	18:35	21:35	MI 607
	December	1, 5, 6, 8, 12, 13, 15, 19, 20, 22, 26, 27, 29	18:35	21:35	MI 607
Singapore - Phnom Penh	October	25, 27	16:30	17:35	MI 608
	October	4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20	16:35	17:30	MI 608
	November	1, 3, 7, 8, 10, 14, 15, 17, 21, 22, 24, 28, 29	16:30	17:35	MI 608
	December	1, 5, 6, 8, 12, 13, 15, 19, 20, 22, 26, 27, 29	16:30	17:35	MI 608

Indonesia

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Jakarta - Singapore	October	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24	19:00	21:50	SQ 965
	October	25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	19:00	21:55	SQ 965
	November	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27, 30	11:15	14:00	SQ 957
	November	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30	19:00	21:55	SQ 965



	December	2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 18, 21,	11:15	14:00	SQ 957
		23, 25, 28, 30			
	December	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	19:00	21:55	SQ 965
Singapore - Jakarta	October	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	17:20	18:05	SQ 964
	November	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27, 30	09:30	10:15	SQ 956
	November	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30	17:20	18:05	SQ 964
	December	2, 4, 7, 9, 11, 14, 16, 18, 21, 23, 25, 28, 30	09:30	10:15	SQ 956
	December	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	17:20	18:05	SQ 964
Medan - Singapore	October	27	08:40	11:05	MI 233
	October	6, 13, 20	08:45	11:05	MI 233
	October	30	20:05	22:35	MI 237
	October	2, 9, 16, 23	20:05	22:20	MI 237
	November	3, 10, 17, 24	08:40	11:05	MI 233
	November	6, 13, 20, 27	20:05	22:35	MI 237
	December	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	08:40	11:20	MI 233
	December	4, 11, 18, 25	20:05	22:35	MI 237
Singapore - Medan	October	6, 13, 20	07:40	08:00	MI 234
	October	27	07:40	07:55	MI 234
	October	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	19:00	19:20	MI 238
	November	3, 10, 17, 24	07:40	07:55	MI 234
	November	6, 13, 20, 27	19:00	19:20	MI 238
	December	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	07:40	07:55	MI 234
	December	4, 11, 18, 25	19:00	19:20	MI 238
Singapore - Surabaya	October	3, 7, 10, 14, 17, 21, 24	07:50	09:05	SQ 930



	October	28, 31	07:50	09:20	SQ 930
	November	4, 7, 11, 14, 18, 21, 25, 28	07:50	09:20	SQ 930
	December	2, 5, 9, 12, 16, 19, 23, 26, 30	07:50	09:20	SQ 930
Surabaya - Singapore	October	3, 7, 10, 14, 17, 21, 24	10:10	13:30	SQ 931
	October	28, 31	10:15	13:35	SQ 931
	November	4, 7, 11, 14, 18, 21, 25, 28	10:15	13:35	SQ 931
	December	2, 5, 9, 12, 16, 19, 23, 26, 30	10:15	13:35	SQ 931

Malaysia

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Kuala Lumpur - Singapore	October	2, 5, 6, 9, 12, 13, 16, 19, 20, 23, 26, 27, 30	10:25	11:35	SQ 105
	October	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 18, 24, 25, 31	10:25	11:25	MI 323
	October	28, 29	11:05	12:15	MI 323
	October	1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22	11:10	12:10	MI 323
	November	1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 29	10:25	11:25	MI 323
	November	2, 3, 6, 9, 10, 13, 16, 17, 20, 23, 24, 27, 30	10:25	11:35	SQ 105
	November	4, 5, 11, 12, 18, 19, 25, 26	11:05	12:15	MI 323
	December	1, 4, 7, 8, 11, 14, 15, 18, 21, 22, 25, 28, 29	10:25	11:35	SQ 105
	December	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20, 26, 27	10:25	11:25	MI 323
	December	2, 3, 9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31	11:05	12:15	MI 323
Singapore - Kuala Lumpur	October	2, 5, 6, 9, 12, 13, 16, 19, 20, 23, 26, 27, 30	08:30	09:30	SQ 104
	October	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 18, 24, 25, 31	08:30	09:30	MI 324
	October	1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 29	09:20	10:20	MI 324
	November	1, 7, 8, 14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 29	08:30	09:30	MI 324
	November	2, 3, 6, 9, 10, 13, 16, 17, 20, 23, 24, 27, 30	08:30	09:30	SQ 104



	November	4, 5, 11, 12, 18, 19, 25, 26	09:20	10:20	MI 324
	December	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20, 26, 27	08:30	09:30	MI 324
	December	1, 4, 7, 8, 11, 14, 15, 18, 21, 22, 25, 28, 29	08:30	09:30	SQ 104
	December	2, 3, 9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31	09:20	10:20	MI 324
Penang - Singapore	October	25, 27	12:15	13:40	MI 347
	November	1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 29	12:15	13:40	MI 347
	December	1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29	12:15	13:40	MI 347
Singapore - Penang	October	25, 27	10:00	11:25	MI 348
	November	1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 29	10:00	11:25	MI 348
	December	1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29	10:00	11:25	MI 348

Thailand

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Bangkok - Singapore	October	25, 27, 30	18:05	21:35	SQ 979
	October	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23	18:30	21:55	SQ 979
	November	1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29	18:05	21:35	SQ 979
	December	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	18:05	21:35	SQ 979
Singapore - Bangkok	December	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	15:25	17:00	SQ 976

The Philippines

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Cebu - Singapore	October	25, 27	14:25	18:30	MI 559
	October	4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20	14:50	18:35	MI 559
	November	1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 29	14:25	18:30	MI 559
	December	1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29	14:25	18:30	MI 559



Singapore - Cebu	October	25, 27	09:25	13:20	MI 560
	October	4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20	10:30	14:00	MI 560
	November	1, 3, 8, 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 29	09:25	13:20	MI 560
	December	1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29	09:25	13:20	MI 560
Manila - Singapore	October	25, 27	14:05	17:50	SQ 917
	October	4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20	14:15	17:55	SQ 917
	November	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20, 22, 23, 24, 25, 27, 29, 30	14:05	17:50	SQ 917
	December	1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25, 27, 28, 29, 30	14:05	17:50	SQ 917
Singapore - Manila	October	25, 27	09:15	12:50	SQ 910
	October	4, 6, 11, 13, 18, 20	09:30	13:05	SQ 910
	November	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20, 22, 23, 24, 25, 27, 29, 30	09:15	12:50	SQ 910
	December	1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25, 27, 28, 29, 30	09:15	12:50	SQ 910

Vietnam

Route	Month	Date(s)	Departure Time	Arrival Time	Flight Number
Hanoi - Singapore	October	2, 9, 16, 23	12:35	17:05	SQ 175
	October	30	12:35	17:15	SQ 175
	November	1, 4, 6, 8, 11, 13, 15, 18, 20, 22, 25, 27, 29	12:35	17:15	SQ 175
	December	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27, 30	12:35	17:15	SQ 175
Ho Chi Minh City - Singapore	October	25, 29	12:15	15:20	SQ 177
	October	1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22	12:30	15:30	SQ 177
	November	1, 5, 7, 8, 12, 14, 15, 19, 21, 22, 26, 28, 29	12:15	15:20	SQ 177
	December	3, 5, 6, 10, 12, 13, 17, 19, 20, 24, 26, 27, 31	12:15	15:20	SQ 177